KEY FEATURES
•	Excellent dimensional stability at elevated
temperatures
•	Excellent chemical resistance
•	Various colors available
•	Thermal transfer printable
•	Ink receptive topcoat
APPLICATIONS

and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
te.com/products/identification-labeling
USA: 1-800-522-6752 Latin/S. America: +54-11-4733-2200 France: +33-1-3420-8686
Canada: +1-905-475-6222 Germany: +49-6251-133-1999 The Netherlands: +31-73-6246-999
Mexico: +52-55-1106-0800 UK: +44-800-267666 China: +86-400-820-6015
PRODUCT OFFERING
Part number Part Description
Packaging
Quantity
# AC Label Width Label Height
Horizontal
Repeat Vertical Repeat Web Width SAP #
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
5-1899668-6 WPM-064064-25-9 25000 12 6,4 0,250 6,4 0,250 6,4 0,250 9,5 0,375 82,2 3,24 CR3436-000
5-1899668-7 WPM-080080-10-9 10000 8 8,0 0,315 8,0 0,315 9,9 0,39 13,3 0,525 83,3 3,28 CR3437-000
5-1899668-8 WPM-089047-10-9 10000 5 8,9 0,350 4,7 0,185 11,4 0,45 7,9 0,313 60,6 2,386 CR3446-000
6-1899668-0 WPM-095095-10-9 10000 7 9,5 0,375 9,5 0,375 11,1 0,437 12,7 0,5 64,3 2,531 CR3447-000
6-1899668-1 WPM-114040-25-9 25000 6 11,4 0,450 4,0 0,158 11,4 0,45 7,1 0,282 74,6 2,936 CR3448-000
6-1899668-2 WPM-127032-10-9 10000 5 12,7 0,500 3,2 0,126 19,1 0,75 6,4 0,25 94,6 3,736 CR3449-000
6-1899668-3 WPM-127064-10-9 10000 6 12,7 0,500 6,4 0,252 15,2 0,6 9,5 0,375 95,3 3,75 CR3450-000
6-1899668-4 WPM-127111-10-9 10000 5 12,7 0,500 11,1 0,437 16,8 0,662 14,3 0,563 86 3,38 CR3451-000
6-1899668-5 WPM-127127-10-9 10000 5 12,7 0,500 12,7 0,500 15,9 0,625 15,9 0,625 82,6 3,25 CR3452-000
6-1899668-6 WPM-165051-25-9 25000 4 16,5 0,650 5,1 0,200 17,8 0,7 8,3 0,325 75,8 2,99 CR3453-000
6-1899668-7 WPM-171171-10-9 10000 5 17,1 0,674 17,1 0,674 19,7 0,774 20,3 0,8 101,8 4,006 CR3454-000
6-1899668-8 WPM-178095-10-9 10000 4 17,8 0,700 9,5 0,375 19,1 0,75 12,7 0,5 80,9 3,19 CR3455-000
7-1899668-0 WPM-191064-10-9 10000 4 19,1 0,750 6,4 0,250 21,6 0,85 9,5 0,375 89,9 3,54 CR3457-000
7-1899668-1 WPM-203127-10-9 10000 4 20,3 0,800 12,7 0,500 22,9 0,9 15,9 0,625 94,6 3,73 CR3458-000
7-1899668-2 WPM-229064-10-9 10000 3 22,9 0,900 6,4 0,250 28,6 1,125 9,5 0,375 86 3,39 CR3459-000
7-1899668-3 WPM-254064-10-9 10000 3 25,4 1,000 6,4 0,250 27,9 1,1 9,5 0,375 95,3 3,75 CR3460-000
7-1899668-4 WPM-254097-10-9 10000 3 25,4 1,000 9,7 0,380 27,9 1,1 12,7 0,5 87,4 3,44 CR3461-000
7-1899668-5 WPM-254254-10-9 10000 3 25,4 1,000 25,4 1,000 27,9 1,1 28,6 1,125 87,4 3,44 CR3463-000
7-1899668-6 WPM-318064-10-9 10000 1 31,8 1,250 6,4 0,250 N/A N/A 9,5 0,375 37,9 1,49 CR3464-000
7-1899668-7 WPM-318097-10-9 10000 1 31,8 1,250 9,7 0,380 N/A N/A 12,7 0,5 37,9 1,49 CR3465-000
7-1899668-8 WPM-381064-10-9 10000 1 38,1 1,500 6,4 0,250 N/A N/A 9,5 0,375 44,5 1,75 CR3466-000
7-1899668-9 WPM-381127-5-9 5000 2 38,1 1,500 12,7 0,500 44,2 1,74 15,9 0,625 88,2 3,47 CR3467-000
8-1899668-0 WPM-381191-5-9 5000 2 38,1 1,500 19,1 0,750 43,2 1,7 22,2 0,875 87,6 3,45 CR3468-000
8-1899668-1 WPM-445102-5-9 5000 1 44,5 1,750 10,2 0,400 N/A N/A 12,7 0,5 50,4 1,986 CR3469-000
8-1899668-2 WPM-478175-5-9 5000 1 47,8 1,880 17,5 0,690 N/A N/A 24,4 0,962 66 2,6 CR3470-000
8-1899668-3 WPM-508064-10-9 10000 1 50,8 2,000 6,4 0,250 N/A N/A 9,5 0,375 56,9 2,24 CR3471-000
8-1899668-4 WPM-508095-5-9 5000 1 50,8 2,000 9,5 0,375 N/A N/A 12,7 0,5 57,2 2,25 CR3472-000
8-1899668-5 WPM-508127-5-9 5000 1 50,8 2,000 12,7 0,500 N/A N/A 15,9 0,625 56,9 2,24 CR3473-000
8-1899668-6 WPM-508254-5-9 5000 1 50,8 2,000 25,4 1,000 N/A N/A 28,6 1,125 57,2 2,25 CR3474-000
8-1899668-7 WPM-508318-2.5-9 2500 1 50,8 2,000 31,8 1,250 N/A N/A 34,9 1,375 56,9 2,24 CR3475-000
8-1899668-8 WPM-523841-1.5-9 1500 1 52,3 2,060 84,1 3,310 N/A N/A 88,9 3,5 58,2 2,29 CR3476-000
8-1899668-9 WPM-699191-5-9 5000 1 69,9 2,750 19,1 0,750 N/A N/A 23,3 0,917 76,2 3 CR3477-000
9-1899668-0 WPM-699254-5-9 5000 1 69,9 2,750 25,4 1,000 N/A N/A 28,6 1,125 76,2 3 CR3478-000
9-1899668-1 WPM-762127-1-9 1000 1 76,2 3,000 127,0 5,000 N/A N/A 129,5 5,1 79,4 3,13 CR3479-000
9-1899668-2 WPM-762254-5-9 5000 1 76,2 3,000 25,4 1,000 N/A N/A 28,6 1,125 82,3 3,24 CR3480-000
9-1899668-3 WPM-762508-2.5-9 2500 1 76,2 3,000 50,8 2,000 N/A N/A 54 2,125 82,6 3,24 CR3481-000
Part numbering system
WP-040040-10-9
Color
Pack size